
2021 SSAA Single Action QLD State Titles
5/1/2021

Match Results Combined

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Final Name Number Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

1 Hoss Rustler 386629 CO 276.82 16.33 0 16.33 1 19.83 0 19.83 1 20.27 10 30.27 7 19.93 5 24.93 2 24.23 0 24.23 1 35.78 0 35.78 12 17.85 0 17.85 1 17.51 0 17.51 1 27.63 0 27.63 1 18.84 0 18.84 1

2 Bat Masterson 269263 WR 329.45 20.11 5 25.11 5 24.96 0 24.96 2 30.16 0 30.16 6 27.78 0 27.78 4 31.29 0 31.29 5 25.88 0 25.88 2 26.06 0 26.06 2 23.19 0 23.19 2 32.79 0 32.79 5 25.82 0 25.82 3

3 Chuck Wagon 211015 FO 331.36 17.59 0 17.59 2 25.69 0 25.69 3 20.26 0 20.26 1 28.48 5 33.48 11 24.79 0 24.79 2 27.04 5 32.04 8 21.78 5 26.78 4 26.25 10 36.25 22 29.38 0 29.38 2 24.37 10 34.37 19

4 Rooquero 223049 WR 356.02 21.15 5 26.15 7 27.24 5 32.24 10 23.07 0 23.07 2 27.18 5 32.18 6 32.30 0 32.30 6 26.99 0 26.99 4 27.64 0 27.64 8 25.87 5 30.87 9 31.41 0 31.41 4 27.75 0 27.75 4

5 Dixon Mills 245198 WR 366.29 21.69 0 21.69 3 27.59 10 37.59 19 24.62 10 34.62 17 24.76 0 24.76 1 32.83 10 42.83 17 27.88 0 27.88 6 26.91 0 26.91 5 26.61 0 26.61 4 37.59 0 37.59 10 24.15 5 29.15 6

6 The Deadwood Gunslinger 305087 GU 369.44 23.60 5 28.60 11 25.17 10 35.17 13 21.32 5 26.32 3 26.48 0 26.48 3 30.63 0 30.63 3 23.91 0 23.91 1 23.50 5 28.50 10 25.01 0 25.01 3 33.10 0 33.10 6 32.79 25 57.79 49

7 Frank James 356924 SE 371.70 22.82 0 22.82 4 26.30 0 26.30 5 28.94 15 43.94 31 33.20 0 33.20 9 35.21 0 35.21 9 27.73 0 27.73 5 27.15 0 27.15 7 27.88 0 27.88 5 31.37 0 31.37 3 31.34 0 31.34 10

8 Waddy 22102 SE 390.42 22.87 5 27.87 10 27.21 0 27.21 6 28.67 0 28.67 5 29.88 0 29.88 5 30.79 0 30.79 4 26.73 0 26.73 3 27.00 0 27.00 6 30.55 0 30.55 8 36.39 0 36.39 8 29.50 0 29.50 7

9 Pearl Starr 292908 LF 399.65 25.45 5 30.45 18 25.81 0 25.81 4 32.76 0 32.76 11 33.28 0 33.28 10 34.92 0 34.92 8 40.09 0 40.09 20 26.90 5 31.90 17 24.87 5 29.87 7 40.31 5 45.31 22 34.15 0 34.15 18

10 Joel E Swagman 490146 FO 405.88 29.87 0 29.87 15 32.80 0 32.80 11 28.50 0 28.50 4 37.66 0 37.66 16 37.40 0 37.40 13 35.25 0 35.25 11 29.51 0 29.51 13 31.98 0 31.98 14 39.64 0 39.64 13 30.03 5 35.03 20

11 Haymaker 324696 WR 407.71 29.05 0 29.05 12 29.18 15 44.18 34 41.41 0 41.41 27 32.84 0 32.84 7 34.55 0 34.55 7 31.29 0 31.29 7 28.68 0 28.68 11 28.59 0 28.59 6 39.76 0 39.76 14 30.71 0 30.71 9

12 Daz 479064 DU 441.03 29.08 0 29.08 13 36.88 0 36.88 16 35.62 5 40.62 26 38.79 0 38.79 18 45.27 0 45.27 21 32.34 5 37.34 16 31.20 0 31.20 15 31.83 0 31.83 12 35.21 10 45.21 21 32.76 5 37.76 29

13 Alvira Sullivan Earp 73673 GD 445.22 26.81 0 26.81 8 39.68 0 39.68 23 32.50 0 32.50 9 33.52 10 43.52 23 39.35 0 39.35 14 28.49 10 38.49 18 30.72 0 30.72 14 31.99 0 31.99 15 52.06 0 52.06 30 31.76 0 31.76 11

14 Charlie Hart 207358 DU 448.43 30.20 0 30.20 16 31.80 0 31.80 9 34.59 0 34.59 16 41.08 10 51.08 33 38.14 5 43.14 18 33.81 0 33.81 10 35.06 0 35.06 20 31.57 0 31.57 11 54.20 0 54.20 36 33.76 0 33.76 16

15 Deadly 243769 GU 448.78 33.40 0 33.40 22 35.75 10 45.75 36 29.51 10 39.51 23 36.48 0 36.48 14 39.65 0 39.65 15 32.68 10 42.68 26 34.49 0 34.49 19 33.56 0 33.56 18 38.03 0 38.03 11 31.88 0 31.88 12

16 Dr Death 38432 FO 458.54 25.09 15 40.09 33 38.25 5 43.25 30 35.59 10 45.59 32 36.08 10 46.08 26 41.68 0 41.68 16 31.54 5 36.54 14 31.32 0 31.32 16 35.94 0 35.94 19 37.34 0 37.34 9 33.66 0 33.66 15

17 Johnny Behan XXX SS 460.91 32.13 5 37.13 29 32.11 5 37.11 17 35.94 0 35.94 18 35.03 0 35.03 12 37.36 0 37.36 12 32.12 10 42.12 24 29.33 0 29.33 12 32.98 15 47.98 36 47.24 0 47.24 26 30.60 0 30.60 8

18 Jack Hammer 334413 FO 461.76 21.90 5 26.90 9 26.78 10 36.78 15 23.48 15 38.48 21 43.54 10 53.54 37 39.90 5 44.90 20 27.28 5 32.28 9 26.16 0 26.16 3 35.82 15 50.82 39 34.62 0 34.62 7 23.90 5 28.90 5

19 Yukon Mort 259802 DU 474.18 29.40 0 29.40 14 38.75 5 43.75 31 33.05 0 33.05 12 37.65 0 37.65 15 35.73 0 35.73 10 31.03 10 41.03 23 32.21 0 32.21 18 31.95 0 31.95 13 42.26 0 42.26 16 31.32 5 36.32 24

20 Doc Cummins 26300 SD 479.25 30.22 0 30.22 17 34.68 0 34.68 12 38.52 0 38.52 22 42.55 0 42.55 21 40.99 10 50.99 31 38.28 0 38.28 17 38.49 5 43.49 33 32.93 5 37.93 24 42.56 0 42.56 18 32.75 0 32.75 14

21 Chief US Marshal 419784 DU 480.33 31.10 0 31.10 20 36.11 0 36.11 14 39.90 0 39.90 24 40.06 0 40.06 20 49.04 0 49.04 27 40.47 0 40.47 21 42.79 0 42.79 32 36.07 5 41.07 30 42.14 0 42.14 15 36.68 0 36.68 26

22 Iron Guts Ivan 472467 WR 480.80 20.95 10 30.95 19 30.35 0 30.35 8 32.24 5 37.24 20 27.86 5 32.86 8 37.24 35 72.24 46 27.98 15 42.98 27 27.78 10 37.78 23 31.57 0 31.57 10 36.53 10 46.53 23 31.34 5 36.34 25

23 Wokcani 355166 CO 486.79 28.76 5 33.76 24 28.04 15 43.04 29 29.41 5 34.41 15 33.23 5 38.23 17 42.44 5 47.44 25 33.98 40 73.98 57 28.23 0 28.23 9 27.55 5 32.55 17 39.25 0 39.25 12 25.54 0 25.54 2

24 JP  Remington 461626 DU 490.11 33.44 0 33.44 23 38.91 10 48.91 41 37.06 10 47.06 35 43.29 0 43.29 22 46.28 0 46.28 24 37.00 0 37.00 15 39.56 0 39.56 27 36.11 0 36.11 20 44.76 5 49.76 28 35.57 0 35.57 21

25 Robb & Co 95462 BW 507.68 43.66 0 43.66 39 40.99 0 40.99 26 32.59 0 32.59 10 65.76 0 65.76 49 45.44 0 45.44 22 40.93 0 40.93 22 37.20 0 37.20 22 41.73 0 41.73 31 44.43 0 44.43 20 33.83 0 33.83 17

26 General Pain 306118 CO 523.65 29.44 5 34.44 26 34.05 5 39.05 21 28.40 20 48.40 37 41.03 10 51.03 32 32.58 15 47.58 26 39.72 10 49.72 38 30.01 10 40.01 28 31.67 5 36.67 23 39.13 15 54.13 35 32.29 10 42.29 35

27 Duke Canon 254152 BW 533.61 28.86 5 33.86 25 33.17 5 38.17 20 45.12 15 60.12 48 41.51 5 46.51 27 39.34 5 44.34 19 37.69 10 47.69 36 38.18 0 38.18 24 33.74 5 38.74 26 38.69 15 53.69 33 35.58 0 35.58 22

28 Slade Ortega 311208 SS 549.84 25.62 0 25.62 6 37.46 0 37.46 18 33.56 0 33.56 13 35.70 0 35.70 13 36.74 0 36.74 11 36.23 0 36.23 13 37.70 10 47.70 41 30.00 120 150.00 59 37.44 5 42.44 17 27.23 5 32.23 13

29 Breaker 457130 FO 562.08 35.08 0 35.08 27 42.41 5 47.41 38 39.61 10 49.61 38 42.27 5 47.27 29 46.02 15 61.02 39 44.64 20 64.64 51 41.13 0 41.13 30 38.81 0 38.81 27 46.93 0 46.93 25 43.29 0 43.29 38

30 Whocani 335905 SE 562.69 31.85 10 41.85 37 37.83 5 42.83 28 31.09 15 46.09 34 31.78 20 51.78 34 35.50 25 60.50 38 29.13 15 44.13 28 34.71 20 54.71 46 41.59 5 46.59 34 43.24 0 43.24 19 36.03 5 41.03 33

31 Russell Err 67834 CC 567.26 35.62 5 40.62 34 35.99 5 40.99 25 28.73 15 43.73 30 39.84 0 39.84 19 58.50 35 93.50 55 42.15 5 47.15 34 35.54 30 65.54 53 32.11 0 32.11 16 49.79 5 54.79 37 37.66 0 37.66 28

32 Kimmy Killshot 280254 CO 570.23 32.99 0 32.99 21 44.55 0 44.55 35 47.46 0 47.46 36 55.00 10 65.00 48 51.99 0 51.99 32 44.70 10 54.70 42 45.73 0 45.73 37 38.32 0 38.32 25 57.61 0 57.61 38 36.16 0 36.16 23

33 Virgil Earp 73672 SD 572.49 46.19 0 46.19 41 43.84 0 43.84 32 40.41 0 40.41 25 44.80 0 44.80 25 46.07 0 46.07 23 52.33 10 62.33 47 38.88 5 43.88 34 37.98 10 47.98 35 62.14 5 67.14 47 42.54 0 42.54 36

34 Kitty Chaos 473162 LW 577.74 32.93 5 37.93 32 41.72 0 41.72 27 40.85 5 45.85 33 60.31 15 75.31 52 59.43 5 64.43 41 46.86 0 46.86 33 39.14 5 44.14 35 40.54 0 40.54 28 48.82 0 48.82 27 38.71 0 38.71 31

35 Bones 231723 FC 580.98 27.26 10 37.26 30 30.02 0 30.02 7 32.14 0 32.14 8 48.29 10 58.29 41 43.10 10 53.10 33 35.12 10 45.12 30 35.01 15 50.01 43 34.29 40 74.29 56 62.33 0 62.33 45 41.85 5 46.85 41

36 Mud 31868 SD 589.68 35.93 5 40.93 36 39.31 0 39.31 22 38.35 5 43.35 29 48.21 5 53.21 36 60.96 10 70.96 44 39.80 0 39.80 19 38.39 0 38.39 25 44.01 0 44.01 32 47.30 5 52.30 32 64.09 10 74.09 55

37 Buckshot Belly 124262 SE 593.85 38.97 15 53.97 45 55.16 10 65.16 54 36.73 0 36.73 19 46.86 0 46.86 28 47.61 10 57.61 36 47.85 0 47.85 37 39.54 0 39.54 26 59.18 5 64.18 49 46.77 0 46.77 24 37.93 0 37.93 30

38 Jack Rabbit 535642 CO 595.05 42.56 15 57.56 51 46.32 10 56.32 48 34.29 0 34.29 14 39.21 5 44.21 24 55.89 15 70.89 43 38.00 15 53.00 40 40.58 0 40.58 29 36.19 0 36.19 21 56.80 5 61.80 43 37.03 0 37.03 27

39 Etta Place 212324 LSS 609.35 32.74 5 37.74 31 48.09 0 48.09 40 59.44 0 59.44 46 52.44 0 52.44 35 49.71 5 54.71 35 45.38 0 45.38 31 43.56 5 48.56 42 55.75 10 65.75 51 54.05 0 54.05 34 39.49 0 39.49 32

40 Cyco 311832 FCD 617.62 40.66 0 40.66 35 46.15 0 46.15 37 45.48 5 50.48 39 44.64 5 49.64 30 54.25 5 59.25 37 44.71 0 44.71 29 40.78 10 50.78 44 49.91 0 49.91 38 54.21 5 59.21 41 40.07 5 45.07 40

41 Sassy Lilly 120686 LF 623.36 55.38 0 55.38 47 44.11 0 44.11 33 52.09 10 62.09 50 59.13 0 59.13 42 44.93 5 49.93 30 42.63 15 57.63 44 46.77 0 46.77 39 58.82 0 58.82 45 52.92 5 57.92 39 47.55 0 47.55 42

42 Muscat 55710 CO 632.14 32.62 25 57.62 52 35.41 5 40.41 24 36.33 25 61.33 49 41.99 20 61.99 45 71.24 25 96.24 56 32.34 10 42.34 25 36.53 0 36.53 21 30.56 10 40.56 29 41.59 20 61.59 42 37.75 5 42.75 37

43 Mudshot 413205 CO 640.80 44.62 0 44.62 40 52.48 0 52.48 44 59.08 0 59.08 45 50.42 0 50.42 31 74.71 0 74.71 47 46.81 0 46.81 32 45.11 0 45.11 36 46.16 0 46.16 33 63.08 5 68.08 48 41.46 0 41.46 34

44 Mrs H 47567 LP 665.19 48.07 0 48.07 43 61.74 5 66.74 55 72.01 5 77.01 58 56.71 0 56.71 40 53.87 0 53.87 34 53.76 0 53.76 41 58.05 0 58.05 49 43.65 5 48.65 37 51.22 0 51.22 29 44.83 5 49.83 44

45 Skeeta 260679 FCD 668.44 57.22 0 57.22 50 47.54 0 47.54 39 41.94 0 41.94 28 60.11 0 60.11 43 49.43 0 49.43 29 55.81 0 55.81 43 56.68 0 56.68 48 52.20 0 52.20 41 61.07 10 71.07 51 50.60 15 65.60 53

46 Montana Gringo 525203 SE 690.61 36.58 0 36.58 28 45.26 15 60.26 52 46.62 5 51.62 40 51.00 5 56.00 39 49.14 0 49.14 28 49.89 0 49.89 39 36.32 5 41.32 31 30.00 120 150.00 60 62.24 0 62.24 44 43.35 0 43.35 39

47 Mumma Err 300299 LD 706.98 48.29 15 63.29 54 47.05 5 52.05 43 43.98 10 53.98 43 53.97 0 53.97 38 56.73 15 71.73 45 56.46 5 61.46 45 53.78 5 58.78 50 47.52 10 57.52 44 64.23 0 64.23 46 48.43 10 58.43 51

48 Dakota Dawn 91116 GD 716.08 37.77 5 42.77 38 48.60 5 53.60 45 67.36 0 67.36 53 60.55 15 75.55 53 69.78 20 89.78 54 52.79 20 72.79 54 47.32 0 47.32 40 55.88 0 55.88 43 52.26 0 52.26 31 47.61 5 52.61 45

49 Speerwah Jack 104026 CB 716.23 45.29 10 55.29 46 45.57 5 50.57 42 59.84 0 59.84 47 95.99 0 95.99 59 56.22 10 66.22 42 47.25 0 47.25 35 51.19 0 51.19 45 51.81 0 51.81 40 68.23 0 68.23 49 49.12 0 49.12 43

50 Willy Avashot 281827 DU 764.26 50.66 5 55.66 48 54.62 0 54.62 46 45.61 10 55.61 44 52.59 10 62.59 46 86.89 20 106.89 57 58.80 5 63.80 50 52.85 15 67.85 56 52.32 0 52.32 42 53.24 5 58.24 40 58.42 0 58.42 50

51 BJ 247409 SS 768.65 45.69 10 55.69 49 52.35 5 57.35 50 53.56 0 53.56 42 60.88 0 60.88 44 86.26 0 86.26 53 62.93 0 62.93 48 56.50 10 66.50 55 60.59 0 60.59 46 64.02 5 69.02 50 53.51 0 53.51 46

52 Blue Belle 336593 LD 769.13 46.97 0 46.97 42 56.97 0 56.97 49 60.36 5 65.36 52 71.88 5 76.88 54 63.59 0 63.59 40 66.46 0 66.46 52 55.47 0 55.47 47 58.16 5 63.16 48 66.59 5 71.59 53 57.24 15 72.24 54

53 Speerwah Jill 50024 CB 803.93 83.11 5 88.11 59 55.44 0 55.44 47 52.96 0 52.96 41 63.49 0 63.49 47 77.52 0 77.52 48 62.25 0 62.25 46 46.33 0 46.33 38 65.00 0 65.00 50 71.10 0 71.10 52 58.50 5 63.50 52

54 Rocka 311833 SD 870.78 52.20 15 67.20 55 58.21 0 58.21 51 66.94 10 76.94 57 75.72 5 80.72 57 92.71 15 107.71 58 67.98 15 82.98 59 61.29 5 66.29 54 62.38 0 62.38 47 75.89 0 75.89 54 55.00 0 55.00 47

55 H 46005 EP 873.64 43.69 5 48.69 44 62.69 10 72.69 57 60.95 10 70.95 55 81.43 5 86.43 58 80.10 5 85.10 51 62.92 10 72.92 55 60.08 0 60.08 51 56.93 10 66.93 52 94.70 0 94.70 60 74.27 15 89.27 59

56 Katie Younger 80557 LBW 877.52 64.96 10 74.96 57 68.41 0 68.41 56 58.29 10 68.29 54 66.81 0 66.81 50 69.15 10 79.15 50 58.03 5 63.03 49 72.38 0 72.38 57 73.96 0 73.96 55 74.10 5 79.10 55 68.19 10 78.19 56

57 Big Bad John 203450 FR 886.79 68.67 5 73.67 56 61.72 0 61.72 53 65.17 0 65.17 51 67.50 10 77.50 55 70.38 15 85.38 52 63.56 10 73.56 56 60.24 5 65.24 52 68.14 5 73.14 54 91.64 0 91.64 57 62.63 25 87.63 57

58 Corporal Agarn 367013 FCD 932.63 61.88 0 61.88 53 88.70 5 93.70 59 100.84 15 115.84 60 69.51 5 74.51 51 68.68 10 78.68 49 61.72 5 66.72 53 72.73 5 77.73 58 64.63 5 69.63 53 87.61 5 92.61 58 57.77 0 57.77 48

59 Laura Bullion 603762 LSS 1,022.51 62.90 25 87.90 58 76.56 5 81.56 58 79.79 0 79.79 59 78.54 0 78.54 56 118.85 0 118.85 59 74.39 0 74.39 58 81.17 20 101.17 59 76.88 0 76.88 57 80.30 0 80.30 56 84.18 5 89.18 58

60 Kid Danger TBA BU 1,179.51 80.77 10 90.77 60 100.97 5 105.97 60 68.93 5 73.93 56 94.25 5 99.25 60 99.26 40 139.26 60 90.68 25 115.68 60 81.58 30 111.58 60 88.83 5 93.83 58 94.38 0 94.38 59 74.38 15 89.38 60

- Rory Malone 4741 ES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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Match Results Combined

Stage 11 Stage 12

Final Name Number Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

1 Hoss Rustler 386629 23.64 0 23.64 1 19.98 0 19.98 1

2 Bat Masterson 269263 27.49 0 27.49 5 28.92 0 28.92 6

3 Chuck Wagon 211015 24.65 0 24.65 2 21.08 5 26.08 2

4 Rooquero 223049 26.57 0 26.57 4 28.85 10 38.85 19

5 Dixon Mills 245198 29.86 0 29.86 6 26.80 0 26.80 3

6 The Deadwood Gunslinger 305087 25.66 0 25.66 3 23.27 5 28.27 5

7 Frank James 356924 29.41 5 34.41 13 25.35 5 30.35 8

8 Waddy 22102 30.57 0 30.57 7 55.26 10 65.26 51

9 Pearl Starr 292908 31.91 0 31.91 8 29.20 0 29.20 7

10 Joel E Swagman 490146 34.20 0 34.20 12 34.04 0 34.04 15

11 Haymaker 324696 33.58 0 33.58 11 33.07 0 33.07 11

12 Daz 479064 35.17 0 35.17 14 31.88 0 31.88 9

13 Alvira Sullivan Earp 73673 40.62 0 40.62 22 32.72 5 37.72 18

14 Charlie Hart 207358 36.06 0 36.06 15 33.16 0 33.16 13

15 Deadly 243769 35.98 5 40.98 23 32.37 0 32.37 10

16 Dr Death 38432 32.59 0 32.59 9 34.46 0 34.46 16

17 Johnny Behan XXX 44.31 0 44.31 28 31.76 5 36.76 17

18 Jack Hammer 334413 34.92 5 39.92 18 43.46 5 48.46 38

19 Yukon Mort 259802 44.75 20 64.75 52 36.08 10 46.08 35

20 Doc Cummins 26300 39.67 5 44.67 30 42.61 0 42.61 29

21 Chief US Marshal 419784 40.07 0 40.07 20 35.90 5 40.90 25

22 Iron Guts Ivan 472467 33.73 20 53.73 40 28.23 0 28.23 4

23 Wokcani 355166 33.68 15 48.68 36 36.68 5 41.68 27

24 JP  Remington 461626 40.04 0 40.04 19 33.09 0 33.09 12

25 Robb & Co 95462 41.35 0 41.35 24 39.77 0 39.77 21

26 General Pain 306118 35.54 5 40.54 21 34.79 5 39.79 22

27 Duke Canon 254152 39.44 5 44.44 29 32.29 20 52.29 42

28 Slade Ortega 311208 33.17 0 33.17 10 28.99 10 38.99 20

29 Breaker 457130 43.29 0 43.29 26 38.60 5 43.60 31

30 Whocani 335905 37.99 10 47.99 35 36.95 5 41.95 28

31 Russell Err 67834 37.87 0 37.87 17 33.46 0 33.46 14

32 Kimmy Killshot 280254 46.20 0 46.20 33 44.52 5 49.52 40

33 Virgil Earp 73672 41.94 0 41.94 25 45.37 0 45.37 34

34 Kitty Chaos 473162 52.31 0 52.31 38 41.12 0 41.12 26

35 Bones 231723 37.60 0 37.60 16 48.97 5 53.97 46

36 Mud 31868 44.72 5 49.72 37 38.61 5 43.61 32

37 Buckshot Belly 124262 57.37 0 57.37 44 39.88 0 39.88 23

38 Jack Rabbit 535642 44.69 0 44.69 31 48.49 10 58.49 47

39 Etta Place 212324 56.31 0 56.31 42 47.39 0 47.39 36

40 Cyco 311832 53.44 15 68.44 55 53.32 0 53.32 45

41 Sassy Lilly 120686 43.46 0 43.46 27 40.57 0 40.57 24

42 Muscat 55710 37.70 10 47.70 34 33.08 10 43.08 30

43 Mudshot 413205 54.10 5 59.10 46 52.77 0 52.77 43

44 Mrs H 47567 53.83 0 53.83 41 47.45 0 47.45 37

45 Skeeta 260679 53.85 5 58.85 45 46.99 5 51.99 41

46 Montana Gringo 525203 46.02 0 46.02 32 44.19 0 44.19 33

47 Mumma Err 300299 52.41 0 52.41 39 59.13 0 59.13 48

48 Dakota Dawn 91116 51.64 5 56.64 43 49.52 0 49.52 39

49 Speerwah Jack 104026 67.93 0 67.93 54 52.79 0 52.79 44

50 Willy Avashot 281827 55.98 5 60.98 49 57.28 10 67.28 53

51 BJ 247409 60.10 0 60.10 47 72.26 10 82.26 59

52 Blue Belle 336593 63.02 0 63.02 51 57.42 10 67.42 54

53 Speerwah Jill 50024 66.44 0 66.44 53 91.79 0 91.79 60

54 Rocka 311833 60.79 0 60.79 48 71.67 5 76.67 57

55 H 46005 61.09 0 61.09 50 59.79 5 64.79 50

56 Katie Younger 80557 81.48 5 86.48 60 61.76 5 66.76 52

57 Big Bad John 203450 66.59 5 71.59 56 60.55 0 60.55 49

58 Corporal Agarn 367013 67.94 5 72.94 57 70.62 0 70.62 55

59 Laura Bullion 603762 77.51 0 77.51 58 76.44 0 76.44 56

60 Kid Danger TBA 70.21 15 85.21 59 65.27 15 80.27 58

- Rory Malone 4741 - - - - - - - -


